Dossard
100
74
63
62
11
123
10
53
1089
27
101
1085
44
29
48
84
35
41
80
120
1094
116
1104
70
87
18
36
51
90
72
121
26
1087
88
112
25
1100
119
45
1090
136
147

110
1105
42
22
79
23
1072
71
1107
1099
65
46
24
78
1106
122
115
38
1108

Dossard
139
149
141
144
127
131
134
142

1078
135
130
129
133

1097

1076
150
145
140

1079
132
128
143
137

1082
138
148
146

Tous les temps 1.5 k - Castor Kanik - 25 octobre 2010

Nom
Laforte
Mainville
Harvey
Harvey
Berthiaume
Moran
Berthiaume
Masson
Handfield
Boily
Laforte
Globensky
Perron
Poitras
coté
Tremblay
Lemire
Bégin-Dion
Lachance
Doré
Houle
Charbonneau
Paquet
Bégin
Bonneau
Genest
Lefebvre
Laliberté
Wlach
Bégin
Lavoie
Boily
Welman
Paquin
Boilard
Mercier
Perreault
Lavoie
Duhaime
Handfield
Perron
Bouchard
Boilard
Lachance
Paquet
Perron
Déry
Brochu
Déry
Magnan
Leanza
Paquet
Perreault
Laflamme
Ccoté
Mercier
Brochu
Paquet
Moran
Charbonneau
Lefebvre
Vesac

Prénom
Antoine
Filip

David
Nicolas
Marc-Antoine
Félix-Olivier
Frédéric
Leya

Flora
Alexandre
Edouard
Micha
Edouard
Vincent
Eve-Marie
Jérémi
Antoine
Stéphanie
Gabriel
Samuel
Olivier

Alec

Gaéle
Philippe
Justine
Clara

Anais
Claudine
Camila
Florence
Charles-Antoine
Nicolas

Elsa
Jérémie
Rémi
Alexandra
Aimé
Frédérique
Charles
Liam
Marie-Clarisse
Jérémie
Simone
Charles-Olivier
Mégane
Hubert
Louis-Philippe
Mahée
Eléonore
Virginie
Mélissandre
Emmi
Joseph
Nicolas
Gabrielle
Florence
Gaélle
Liamm
Emanuelle
Anna

Alix

Kolya

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme

Age
11
10
11
9

8

8
11
11
11
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Catégorie
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
H 10-11 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 10-11 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 10-11 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 8-9 ans
F 10-11 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
F 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans
H 6-7 ans

Temps

05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:

07

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

07

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

08
08

08:

08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09:

09
09
10
10

10:

11
11
11

11:

12

Tous les temps 3.5 k - Castor Kanik - 25 octobre 2010

Nom

Hamel

Dumas
Raymond
Reed-Métayer
Faucher-Robert
Samson
Mathieu-Trottier
Longpré
Turcotte
Laliberté
Mainville
St-Louis-Morneau
Mathieu-Trottier
Houle

Martineau
Bernier
Reed-Métayer
Pelletier

Hamel

Mottard

Couture
Brunelle

Lemire

Holton

Poitras
Larose-Carignan
Bouchard

Prénom
Olivier
Alexis
Maxime
Edouard
Charles
Frédéric
Raphaél
Félix
Laurie
Benoit
Fany
Mariane
Julie
Justin
Coralie
Alexandra
Catherine
Clémence
Audrey
Josiane
Sarah-Jane
Annie-Pier
Gabrielle
Héléna
Henrick
Guillaume
Zacharie

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Age
14
15
14
14
14
15
12
12
14
13
12
14
12
12
13
15
12
12
13
14
14
12
12
12
13
13
12

Catégorie

14-15 ans
14-15 ans
14-15 ans
14-15 ans
14-15 ans
14-15 ans
12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 14-15 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
F 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans
H 12-13 ans

IIIIIII

17,5
17,5
33,5
56,8
13,4
28,7
29,8
33,1
41,8
49,0
50,0
00,0
02,0
05,1
12,1
:119,0
20,0
33,8
34,0
39,5
40,6
45,0
56,3
58,9
:59,6
01,7
07,7
09,0
11,4
14,0
16,6
19,0
22,0
22,8
23,8
26,9
28,8
31,0
37,8
39,1
142,3
42,3
45,9
:48,3
:06,5
11,2
23,2
:26,0
:37,1
43,2
:45,1
48,2
:51,0
:52,1
48,2
:48,3
50,5
:04,5
:21,8
:47,3
:52,2
:149,4

Temps

13
13

13:
13:
14:

14
14

14:
14:

15
15

16:
16:
17:
17:

17

18:
18:
18:

18

19:
20:
20:
20:

22

22:
28:

:05,8
111,1
17,3
40,4
05,1
:07,2
:19,0
27,5
36,9
:29,5
43,5
16,0
28,8
10,0
28,2
:28,2
02,5
07,3
12,0
:23,8
35,0
02,7
03,8
14,5
:01,6
34,6
20,0

Rang - catégorie
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Dossard
82
1081
43
1103
105
17
1071
89
14
94
1086
32
91
1075
60
33
12
103
1077
102
75
73

5

76
97

3

58
85
118
49
4
106
1098
55
99
1088
117
93
126
1101

86
37
59
109
64
1080
67
125
39
1093
40
54
28
57
56
61
19
1073
1096
47
1084
30
81
1083
66
98
104
15
68
107
50
1092

20
1102
1095

83

108

52

13

21

24

114

95

16
34
77
111
1074

96
113
31
1091

Tous les temps 7 k - Castor Kanik - 25 octobre 2010

Nom

Piuze
Lachance
Normandeau
Cormier
Tremblay
Beaudet
Magnan
Bonneau
Couture
Leboeuf
Poisson-Gagnon
Richard
Wlach
Poher
Samson
Poitras
Boilard
Bigaouette
Turcotte
Corcoran
Roy

Boily
Ouellet
Mainville
Morneau
Tessier-Brassard
Levesque
Tremblay
Bouchard
Brochu
Simard
Reed-Métayer
St-Laurent
Angers
Boucher
Lachance
Fournier
Martel
Audet
Lemay
Dubé
Drolet
Beaulieu-Blanchet
Samson
Bernier
Fontaine
Fortin
Paquette
Desrochers
Lefebvre
Dion

Bégin
Landry
Lemire
Fiset

Trembaly-Bugeaud

Roy
Laliberté
Lavoie
Houle
Allard
Stow
Samson
Brochu
Kuzyk
Paquette
Couture
Laforte
Reed
Toussaint
Fecteau
Claveau
Josey
Poisson
Déry
Chauvette
L'Abbé
Sanfacon
Gariépy
Laliberté
Quinper
Roy
Raymond
Perron
Dionne
Dionne
Caron
Simard
Collin
Gouin
Gamache
Bilodeau
Ménard
Leclerc
Trudel
Savard
Poulin
Ratté

Prénom
Frangois
Eric

Yanick
Catherine
Kéven
Simon
Jean-Francgois
Jérémie
Marc
Dominic
Vincent
Serge
Stéphan
Samuel
Luc
Sylvain
Pierre
Jacques
Luc

Marc
Joanie
Simon
Marie
Nicolas
Claudette
Frédérick
René
Marco
Laurent
Frédéric
Léon
Thomas
Louis
Denis
Marie-Amélie
Christian
Alexandre
Rachel
Bruno
Pierre-Olivier
Isabelle
Caroline
J-Clément
Marilie
Louis
Egide
Pierre
Dominique
Philippe
Pierre
Patrick
Chantale
Edith
Gabrielle
Marie-Michéle
Geneviéve
Nathalie
Vicky
Michel
Frangois
Nelson
Jason
Julie
Richard
Zou Zou
Marie-Claude
Daniel
Dominique
Ann

Michel
Marie-Claude
Fabien
Camila
Anne
Christian
Claudia
Frangois
Daniel
Carolanne
Gilles
Héléne
Catherine
Marie-Odile
Mireille
Julie
Gaston
Céline
Sylvain
Claudette
Genevieve C
Sabrina
Nicole
Majorie
Gérard
Julie
Ginette
Elisabeth
Marcel

Sexe

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme

Age
39
31
36
23
28
25
41
17
46
18
20
31
42
16
47
41
41
38
49
58
19
33
49
38
47
19
58
50
64
26

16
31

30
38
17
36
45
27
37
20
26
17
53
48
46
46
37
35

43
39
16
17
18
32
40
57
41
48
38
53
49
36
41
53
39
45
37
20
45
38
50
40
21
52
48
20
52
40
36
36
28
19
55
42
42
49
46
42
48
37
49
42
55
41
52

61

51

35

Catégorie

H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 18-19 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 18-19 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 60-69 ans
H 16-17 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 16-17 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 16-17 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 16-17 ans
F 18-19 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 18-19 ans
H 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 50-59 ans
F 40-49 ans
H 50-59 ans

Temps

25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26

26:
26:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:

29
29

29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:

31

31:
31:
31:
31:

31

31:
31:
31:

32

32:
32:
32:
32:

32

32:
32:
32:

33

33:
33:
33:
33:

33

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

35

35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:

40

40:
40:
40:
41:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
46:
49:

:08,6
:29,0
49,2
:03,8
:11,9
41,9
:45,0
:47,0
49,7
51,9
08,0
34,0
:49,7
:50,0
53,0
56,0
11,0
28,5
19,0
21,8
44,9
:44,9
:48,6
52,9
55,5
56,4
02,2
02,8
05,2
17,8
21,2
42,4
42,6
02,8
06,2
:10,1
16,0
28,7
37,1
46,8
:47,3
47,6
49,2
50,2
16,3
31,0
35,8
38,5
39,9
44,7
50,9
51,8
56,4
:00,4
09,8
11,0
11,6
23,0
:29,4
32,5
41,3
04,4
12,6
20,4
25,6
35,8
52,2
:05,2
27,9
38,1
42,4
21,4
26,4
33,0
05,7
21,4
:31,1
53,5
54,4
19,8
23,3
25,1
25,1
40,7
42,3
:04,7
21,5
37,6
49,7
52,2
07,3
17,2
19,5
19,5
13,9
30,9
50,3
56,7

Rang - catégorie
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